10
27
33
45
56
58
59
65

Hiromi transcriptions

Bern baby bern

Brain training

Flashback

Green tea farm

I've got rhythm

Kung Fu world champion
Led boots

Note from the past
Place to be

Open door

door — Tuning - Prologue

83

Return of Kung Fu

World Champion

98

109
120
129
130

Sakura, Sakura

Summer rain

The Tom and Jerry show
Ue wo mute arukou

Yamabha clip

You Tube MP3 (another version Place to be IT)

You Tube MP3 (another version Jazz in the garden IT
You Tube

Brain 2004 IT

You Tube MP3 (another version Beyond standard IT)
Brain 2004 IT

Beyond standard IT

?

Place to be/Duet

Spiral 2006 IT (Music for three piece orchestra: Open

Spiral 2006 IT

You Tube (another version Jazz in the garden IT)
Another mind IT

You Tube?, MP3 Another mind IT

Beyond standard IT

You Tube MP3



