Hiromi transcriptions

2	Bern baby bern	You Tube MP3 (another version Place to be IT)
4	Brain training	You Tube MP3 (another version Jazz in the garden IT
10	Flashback	You Tube
27	Green tea farm	Brain 2004 IT
33	I've got rhythm	You Tube MP3 (another version Beyond standard IT)
45	Kung Fu world champion	Brain 2004 IT
56	Led boots	Beyond standard IT
58	Note from the past	?
59	Place to be	Place to be/Duet
65 door -	Open door - Tuning - Prologue	Spiral 2006 IT (Music for three piece orchestra: Open
83	Return of Kung Fu	
World	Champion	Spiral 2006 IT
98	Sakura, Sakura	You Tube (another version Jazz in the garden IT)
109	Summer rain	Another mind IT
120	The Tom and Jerry show	You Tube?, MP3 Another mind IT
129	Ue wo mute arukou	Beyond standard IT
130	Yamaha clip	You Tube MP3